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BOWLING GREEN

ROAD RUNNERS

2013 GARDEN SPOT 5K — RUN RESULTS

08/10/13

Overall Male
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender Simpson Co Res?
1 1513 Joseph Cheblest 0:17:39 21 M No

Overall Female
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender Simpson Co Res?
1 1455 Sara Tabor 0:20:40 36 F No

Overall Male Masters
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender Simpson Co Res?
1 1516 Jeff Stein 0:19:45 43 M No

Overall Female Masters
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender Simpson Co Res?
1 1420 Michelle Losekamp 0:21:24 41 F No

Overall Male Grandmasters
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender Simpson Co Res?
1 1482 Dan Smithhisler 0:18:53 57 M No

Overall Female Grandmasters
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender Simpson Co Res?
1 1481 Vickie Spickard 0:22:34 55 F No

Age Group Results
Male 14 and under

Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender Simpson Co Res?
1 1045 Brian Kanan 0:21:07 14 M No
2 1239 Jarred Jeffers 0:23:51 13 M Simpson Co
3 1471 John Evans 0:24:47 14 M Simpson Co
4 1295 Cole Heinze 0:25:46 13 M Simpson Co
5 1012 Tyler Eaton 0:25:58 13 M  Simpson Co
6 1445 Garrett Rhoades 0:27:46 10 M No
7 1400 Carson Hickman 0:28:50 11 M Simpson Co
8 1231 Ryan Feckter 0:29:17 14 M  Simpson Co
9 1108 Wesley Abney 0:31:08 11 M No
10 1527 Harrison Tucker 0:33:08 12 M  No
1 1411 Parker Jhamb 0:34:04 7 M No
12 1201 Prestin Turner 0:34:45 14 M Simpson Co
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13 1188
14 1290
15 1055
16 1375
17 1536
18 1189
19 1508
20 1509
21 1122
22 1035
23 1199
24 1011
25 1265
26 1227
Male 15-19
Place Bib #
1 1442
2 1367
3 1485
4 1368
5 1232
6 1409
7 1282
8 1523
9 1251
10 1050
1 1036
12 1072
13 1453
14 1454
15 1079
16 1441
17 1425
18 1103
19 1451
20 1048
21 1040
22 1325
23 1240
24 1254
25 1283
26 1293
27 1065
Male 20-24
Place Bib#
1 1372

Cooper DeGraffenreid

Jacob Curtis
Aaron Wade
Dawson Drake
Roddick Harris
Brennon Forshee
Trevor Fields
Ramie Wilkinson
Arney Payne

Luke Richardson
Joshua Thompson
Dalton Deweese
Jared Blankenship
Abel Stevens

Name

Ben Peterson
Nathan Crowdus
Will Cole

Henry Crowdus
Clark Feckter
Cody Janes
Blaine Patty
Andres Lucas
Alex Fuller
Zachery Steiner
Cam Richardson
Tanner Spears
Tyler Stone
Bryce Stone

Will Downing
Rex Padfield
Tyler McCormick
Matthew Scales
Jake Smith
Jacob Moore
Austin Blotter
Brandon Manness
Gavin Mayeur
Keith Jones Jr
Tyler Patty
Hayden Grace
Caleb Carter

Name
Nathan Dick
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0:34:51
0:36:33
0:36:39
0:38:58
0:40:08
0:41:24
0:45:05
0:45:15
0:46:45
0:47:34
0:47:34
0:50:16
0:51:30
0:51:40

Finish
0:18:14
0:20:48
0:20:49
0:21:50
0:22:00
0:22:30
0:23:24
0:23:28
0:23:40
0:24:19
0:24:55
0:26:59
0:27:21
0:27:22
0:28:11
0:28:11
0:28:25
0:28:32
0:29:08
0:29:22
0:29:51
0:30:25
0:32:33
0:32:58
0:41:29
0:46:36
0:53:22

Finish
0:20:18
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Age Gender
17
19
17
16
16
17
17
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15
15
15
15
16
17
19
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15
16
16
15
16
16
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Age Gender
24 M

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No

No

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No

Simpson Co

Simpson Co Res?
No

No

No

No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co

Simpson Co Res?
No



2 1531
3 1473
4 1058
5 1237
6 1522
7 1418
8 1263
9 1429
10 1500
1 1308
12 1062
13 1460
14 1039
15 1467
16 1326
17 1336
18 1206
19 1022
20 1314
21 1362
22 1021
23 1207
Male 25-29
Place Bib#
1 1521
2 1495
3 1369
4 1273
5 1333
6 1394
7 1081
8 1233
9 1106
10 1328
1 1415
12 1277
13 1287
14 1089
15 1084
16 1085
17 1129
Male 30-34
Place Bib #
1 1484
2 1526
3 1407
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Jeremiah Hussung
Joseph Fuqua
Glenn Dalcourt
Justin Hopkins
Diego Alonzo
Alex Limon
Joshua Atkins
Vince McQuillen
Patrick Williams
Joshua Vaughn
Daniel Reetzke
Isaiah Wemyss
Taea Ahokava
Anthony Stevens
Wesley McBride
Lance Forshee
John Garrett
Aaron Talley
Adam Brady
Scott Cline
Spenser Sexton
Derrick McMillin

Name

Abdias Lopez Arcos
Thomas Kennedy
Oscar Cruz
Daniel Farmer
Richard Ferguson
Jay Hart

Lucio Gaspar
Wes Graves

Matt Marsh

Tim Penn

Daniel Law
Channen Graves
CR Boyd

Andrew Polacek
Wes Marklin

Kyle Marklin

Eric Wood

Name

Dustin Gupton
David Ennis
Chris Huovinen

0:21:22
0:23:17
0:23:20
0:24:30
0:25:57
0:26:17
0:26:39
0:27:38
0:27:43
0:28:07
0:29:21
0:29:46
0:29:48
0:30:03
0:31:09
0:33:03
0:33:06
0:34:01
0:39:08
0:41:28
0:42:02
0:48:34

Finish
0:21:42
0:22:24
0:23:54
0:25:05
0:25:25
0:27:09
0:28:36
0:28:59
0:30:34
0:33:32
0:34:22
0:36:08
0:37:32
0:38:07
0:40:30
0:42:20
0:49:36

Finish
0:18:54
0:22:28
0:22:47
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Age Gender
28
27
28
27
29
28
27
28
29
27
28
26
25
29
25
29
28
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Age Gender
33 M
34 M
33 M

No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co

Simpson Co Res?

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
No
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co

Simpson Co Res?
No
No
No



4 1352
5 1542
6 1031
7 1114
8
9

1266

1491

10 1512
1 1073
12 1258
13 1387
14 1479
15 1448
16 1056
17 1378
18 1438
19 1496
20 1218
21 1391
22 1191
23 1159

Male 35-39

Place Bib#
1 1337
2 1396
3 1185
4 1483
5 1093
6 1502
7 1173
8 1490
9 1259
10 1480
1 1970
12 1250
13 1008
14 1399
15 1166
16 1382
17 1477
18 1465
19 1124
20 1192
21 1006
22 1270
23 1525
24 1030
25 1434
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Brian Brown
Manuel Lopez
Mark Moore
Jaxon Grover
Wes Cottongim
Justin Reesy
Talovic Mentin
Todd Blevins
Seth Milstead
Toby Grover
Jason Lanham
King Simpson
Michael Cornwell
Tim Dreadin
Jeremy Nipple
Brandon Rogers
Robert Arnold
Devin Hargrave
Brian Hendricks
Jeremy Cummings

Name

Rob Wesley
David Haynes
Michael Abney
Clay Perkinson
Wes Sturgill
Mike Dowell
Derek Link
Jason Humble
Tim O'Nan
Derek Daig
Ryan Waddell
Mike Farmer
Thomas Otto
Christopher Herndon
Chris Griffin
Dax Freese
Greg Jackson
Michael Woods
Ed Rahm
Jamie Hill

Dale Ford
Kenneth Farmer
Dale Thompson
Joey Kilburn
Brian Moyers

0:23:14
0:23:26
0:23:56
0:24:25
0:24:35
0:25:50
0:27:49
0:27:59
0:28:12
0:28:37
0:28:46
0:29:19
0:31:20
0:31:22
0:31:29
0:33:01
0:33:33
0:34:09
0:36:06
0:41:10

Finish
0:18:44
0:20:28
0:20:47
0:20:59
0:21:49
0:21:54
0:24:26
0:25:50
0:26:13
0:26:18
0:27:08
0:28:38
0:29:22
0:29:37
0:31:01
0:31:08
0:31:44
0:31:55
0:32:01
0:32:23
0:34:03
0:34:15
0:35:21
0:35:42
0:37:01
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Age Gender
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No
No
No
Simpson Co
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co

Simpson Co Res?

Simpson Co
No
No
No
No
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
No
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co



26 1190
27 1246
Male 40-44
Place Bib#
1 1514
2 1426
3 1323
4 1094
5 1458
6 1315
7 1403
8 1193
9 1534
10 1317
1 1064
12 1049
13 1503
14 1421
15 1498
16 1126
17 1343
18 1312
19 1091
20 1253
21 1069
22 1082
23 1087
Male 45-49
Place Bib #
1 1492
2 1044
3 1284
4 1432
5 1417
6 1365
7 1489
8 1025
9 1430
10 1388
1 1350
12 1195
13 1234
14 1533
15 1078
16

1360

John Gonzalez
Aaron Brooks

Name

Seth Vibbert
Will McCormick
Bobby Jackson
Damian Wirth
Shad Waters
Mike Brady
Douglas Holder
John Meier
Eric Hagan
Chuck Caldwell
Scott Brown
Brian Schuck
Mark Harrison
Sam Lowe
Jamie Whitson
Tim Schlosser
Brent Atwood
Mike Black
Craig Strahan
Keith Jones
Craig Harrison
Tim Hankins
Steve McMillin

Name

Scott Hutchison
Jim Kanan

Rob Sopko
Terry Milam
Mike Lico

Chris Crowdus
Todd Barnard
Jim Flynn

Keith McReynolds
Neal Hamilton
Alan Bilbrey
George Mundy
Jeff Harris

Mike Murley
Alex Downing
Charles Cardwell
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0:44:03
0:45:20

Finish
0:20:04
0:21:18
0:22:08
0:22:37
0:23:33
0:24:53
0:24:57
0:25:23
0:26:10
0:26:14
0:26:59
0:28:40
0:29:32
0:29:42
0:30:24
0:31:01
0:38:17
0:40:23
0:42:27
0:43:49
0:48:59
0:51:25
0:51:47

Finish
0:21:41
0:22:09
0:23:26
0:24:33
0:24:35
0:24:45
0:25:52
0:27:08
0:29:50
0:30:08
0:30:10
0:30:15
0:30:54
0:31:57
0:33:12
0:43:51
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Age Gender
43
42
42
41
41
42
43
43
43
40
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44
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Age Gender
46
47
45
48
49
47
45
49
47
45
46
46
49
47
47
45
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No
No

Simpson Co Res?
No

No

No

Simpson Co
No

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No

No

No

Simpson Co
No

No

No

No
Simpson Co
No

No

No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co

Simpson Co Res?
No

No
Simpson Co
No

No

No

No
Simpson Co
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



Male 50-54

Place Bib #

1 1422

2 1344

3 1061

4 1510

5 1470

6 1340

7 1200

8 1222

9 1229

10 1431

1 1060

12 1446

13 1202

14 1275

15 1310
Male 55-59

Place Bib #

1 1346

2 1384

3 1348

4 1052

5 1260

6 1361

7 1075
Male 60-64

Place Bib#

1 1435

2 1488

3 1412

4 1355

5 1380

6 1321
Male 65-69

Place Bib#

1 1376

Name

Danny Massey
Eric Aucoin
Kenton Powell
Charlie Beeler
Greg Hardcastle
Ricky Anderson
Nick Tunks
Larry Dyer

Pat Vejr

Alvin Meador
Tim Ferguson
Richie Sanders
William Uthoff
David Graves
Clint Willis

Name

Dr. John Beasley
Carl Dale Goff
Ray Biggs

Alan Stewart
Rob Pruitt

Gary Christian
Gary Broady

Name

Bob Napier
Joel Dodson
Indar Jhamb
Chris Buck
Stan Edwards
Roger Hackett

Name
Ronnie Drake

Male 70 and over

Place Bib #

Name

Female 14 and under

Place Bib #

Name

1 1194 Kaelyn Meier

2

1339 Bryanna Allen
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Finish Age Gender Simpson Co Res?

0:22:56
0:23:52
0:23:55
0:23:58
0:25:00
0:26:29
0:26:49
0:26:52
0:28:44
0:29:04
0:30:53
0:30:54
0:30:55
0:36:07
0:47:05

Finish
0:25:33
0:26:05
0:28:08
0:29:01
0:32:02
0:34:16
0:38:41

Finish
0:23:35
0:24:08
0:26:42
0:28:03
0:31:43
0:34:49

Finish
0:30:14

Finish

Finish
0:23:16
0:27:52

Page 6

51
50
52
52
52
53
53
54
53
51
54
50
53
50
50

=TI EEESEEEZELELEL

Age Gender
56
57
58
55
55
59
57
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Age Gender
62
62
60
60
64
60
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Age Gender
68 M

Age Gender

Age Gender
12 F
14 F

No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co

Simpson Co Res?
No

No

No

No

No

No

Simpson Co

Simpson Co Res?
No

No

No

Simpson Co

No

Simpson Co

Simpson Co Res?
Simpson Co

Simpson Co Res?

Simpson Co Res?
No
No



3 1475
4 1236
5 1160
6 1311
7 1294
8 1504
9 1494
10 1150
1 1356
12 1029
13 1175
14 1371
15 1169
16 1165
17 1364
18 1183
19 1370
20 1452
21 1424
22 1299
23 1161
24 1149
25 1151
26 1155
27 1077
28 1016
29 1152
30 1163
31 1180
32 1172
33 1405
34 1271
35 1168
36 1157
37 1177
38 1148
39 1535
40 1507
41 1147
42 1153
43 1121
44 1107
45 1174
46 1179
47 1228
Female 15-19
Place Bib #

Danni Coates
Emma Harris
Kylee Cummings
Madison Alexander
Ava Heinze
Hannah Marshall
Kieonna Strauss
Kerston Raines
Marlie Burgess
Katie Hollingsworth
Natalie McAbee
Kennedy Davis
Katie Henderson
Emily Griffin
Taylor Cox

Lizzy Weems
Alyssa Davenport
Haley Stevens
Megan McCormick
Emma Jones
Madison Davis
Katlyn Barnes
Paiten Bush
Hannah Clark
Maleah Brodie
Hannah Johnson
Jordan Cardwell
Anne Reid Forshee
Rylie Spears
Kinsley Link
Becca Holland
Brea Farmer
Emeri Harris
Danielle Coats
Kaylin Nichols
Jazmine Anderson
Sydney Hopson
Marisa Fields
Savannah Allen
Annalese Cardwell
Alyssa Lowe
Carlyn Abney
Destiny Lowhorn
Montanna Ray
Tabitha Stevens

Name

www.BGRR.com

0:28:11
0:28:24
0:28:44
0:29:43
0:30:14
0:30:29
0:30:49
0:30:56
0:31:43
0:33:02
0:33:09
0:33:09
0:33:10
0:35:13
0:35:49
0:36:30
0:36:33
0:36:49
0:37:24
0:38:24
0:38:35
0:38:38
0:38:38
0:39:22
0:39:52
0:40:12
0:40:21
0:40:27
0:40:27
0:41:01
0:41:43
0:42:56
0:43:51
0:44:39
0:44:40
0:44:42
0:44:43
0:45:15
0:45:17
0:45:17
0:45:48
0:45:51
0:46:43
0:49:32
0:56:24

Finish Age Gender Simpson Co Res?
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13
12
11
13

14
12
14

12
11
11
11
11
12
12
13
10
13
12
11
12
13
10
12
14
13
11
11
11
13

13
13
13
13
13
10
13
10
13
13
12
11
10
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Simpson Co
No

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No

No

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No

No

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co



1 1517
2 1414
3 1137
4 1248
5 1014
6 1208
7 1132
8 1133
9 1145
10 1142
1 1144
12 1131
13 1146
14 1136
15 1130
16 1135
17 1143
18 1291
19 1301
20 1285
21 1047
Female 20-24
Place Bib#
1 1540
2 1466
3 1341
4 1170
5 1102
6 1141
7 1066
8 1181
9 1209
10 1210
1 1302
12 1018
13 1529
14 1211
Female 25-29
Place Bib#
1 1530
2 1217
3 1115
4 1486
5 1038
6 1074
7 1225
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Morgan Askins
Katelyn Latture
Karen Melendez
Chelsie Brooks
Molly Fleming
Carra Scott
Julie Cox
Autumn Gregory
Angelina Wade
Maura Rowland
Quadasha Suggs
Cynthia Bunton
Miranda Willis
Mikala McClain
Savannah Alsop
Emily McAbee
Emily Stinson
Lindsey Curtis
Emma Laster
Jenna Sopko
Cami Littleford

Name

Georgina Hain
Morgan Arney
Mary Patton Arney
Kayla Herrington
Hilary Scales

Ali Raymer

Sarah Fuller
Adaline Wakefield
Sarah Thomas
Ashley Uhls
Caitlin Laster
Katelyn Konow
Maria Markwin
Katy Yokley

Name

Courtney Davenport
Rachel Toomey
Abby Harris

Megan Johnson
Sarah Thompson
Shaina Blevins
Beth Parsons

0:25:41
0:30:50
0:30:58
0:35:29
0:36:20
0:36:44
0:38:44
0:41:56
0:41:56
0:41:57
0:41:57
0:45:38
0:45:39
0:46:39
0:46:40
0:46:40
0:46:40
0:47:10
0:47:25
0:47:55
1:.01:44

Finish
0:21:56
0:24:00
0:31:50
0:32:10
0:32:14
0:32:48
0:34:17
0:34:31
0:35:09
0:36:44
0:38:23
0:42:03
0:42:19
0:42:22

Finish
0:21:44
0:26:07
0:26:48
0:26:53
0:27:38
0:27:59
0:29:46
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15
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15
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15
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Age Gender
24 F
23
20
20
20
24
21
23
23
21
20
20
21
21

M M M M M M T T T

Age Gender
27 F
26
25
28
27
26
28

L e e R B 3 |

No

No

Simpson Co
No

Simpson Co
No

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No

Simpson Co Res?
No

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No

No

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No

No

Simpson Co Res?
No

Simpson Co
Simpson Co

No

No

No

No



8 1511
9 1462
10 1439
1 1335
12 1262
13 1223
14 1463
15 1280
16 1345
17 1204
18 1032
19 1138
20 1319
21 1288
22 1539
23 1090
24 1276
25 1334
26 1447
27 1306
28 1316
29 1329
30 1096
31 1171
32 1176
Female 30-34
Place Bib #
1 1099
2 1105
3 1478
4 1010
5 1332
6 1423
7 1255
8 1497
9 1505
10 1216
1 1001
12 1243
13 1057
14 1464
15 1437
16 1024
17 1373
18 1532
19 1419
20 1410

Jennifer Jones
Beth Wiseman
Whitney Nipple
Sara Forshee
Lindsey Woodward
Megan Hatfield
Kelly Woodard
Shelley Midgette
Sara Bartley
Lindsay Wissinger
Hope Moore
Stephanie Mercer
Elizabeth Farley
Ashley Boyd
Theresa Davies

Amanda Smith-Gaspar

Stacy Graves
Echo Ferguson
Taylor Simpson
Megan Smith
Jessie Byrd
Autumn Smith
Tara Crittenden
Erin Herrington
Jill Mcdermott

Name

Karen King
Jessica Link
Vicki Cooper
Crystal Cavanah
Darby Carter
Julie Mathias
Michelle Marshall
Shannon Rogers
Heather Norwood
Amy Thomas
Beth Gibson
Cassady Bartlett
Shaunna Cornwell
Emilee Woods
Leslie Nichols
Ruth Britt

Beth Dillard
Carissa Phelps
Mandi Lineberry
Kelly Jhamb
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0:30:14
0:30:47
0:31:29
0:33:04
0:33:12
0:33:34
0:34:11
0:34:24
0:34:27
0:36:06
0:36:19
0:37:13
0:37:25
0:37:33
0:37:37
0:39:07
0:40:44
0:40:49
0:42:34
0:43:20
0:45:46
0:46:07
0:46:19
0:49:14
0:49:14

Finish
0:22:54
0:25:00
0:26:04
0:26:28
0:27:40
0:27:54
0:28:02
0:29:43
0:29:58
0:30:02
0:30:35
0:30:47
0:31:19
0:31:55
0:32:16
0:32:50
0:32:54
0:34:35
0:36:33
0:36:46
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Age Gender
31 F
34
34
34
32
33
32
30
30
34
30
33
30
34
34
31
33
32
34
30

B e e T e e e e I M M 0

Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
No
No
No
No
Simpson Co
No
No
No
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co

Simpson Co Res?
No
Simpson Co
No

No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No

No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No



21 1318
22 1128
23 1440
24 1436
25 1392
26 1245
27 1158
28 1019
29 1297
30 1178
31 1267
32 1304
33 1264
34 1002
35 1083
36 1279
Female 35-39
Place Bib#
1 1428
2 1212
3 1528
4 1244
5 1398
6 1037
7 1257
8 1110
9 1235
10 1088
1 1395
12 1408
13 1003
14 1054
15 1007
16 1358
17 1004
18 1113
19 1101
20 1092
21 1456
22 1541
23 1313
24 1095
25 1296
26 1111
27 1353
28 1098
29 1506

Ashley Combs
Leah Wood

Amy Oliver
Catherine Nash
Theresa Hargrave
Trena Brady

Kim Cummings
Jennifer Nichols
Carie Jones
Amanda Phelps
Christie Cottongim
Jessica Pinson
Shana Blankenship
April Gregory

Amy Hankins

April Marlin

Name

Karen McGuffey
Amy Bonner
Melissa Ennis
Jennifer Barton
April Herndon
Shelina Smith
Stephanie Milstead
Sheri Brittenham
Laura Harris
Stephanie McMiillin
Katie Harwood
Wendy Jackson
Janice Ranburger
Amy Waddell
Mareesa Johnson
Stacey Bybee
Stephanie Smith
Angela Gregory
Vanessa Purvis
Tracy Strahan
Lacresia Tarrence
Nicole Robinson
Jenny Black
Sabrina Bowen
Tara Heinze
Stephanie Cornwell
Heather Brown
Rachel Fairman
Denise Wilkinson
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0:37:34
0:37:45
0:38:03
0:38:41
0:39:41
0:40:48
0:41:09
0:41:33
0:42:55
0:43:45
0:45:41
0:46:35
0:46:41
0:47:18
0:51:16
0:51:36

Finish
0:22:17
0:23:44
0:26:53
0:27:25
0:27:25
0:27:42
0:28:12
0:28:53
0:29:33
0:29:52
0:30:51
0:32:01
0:32:06
0:33:46
0:34:02
0:35:51
0:36:31
0:37:34
0:37:41
0:37:57
0:38:04
0:40:22
0:40:24
0:40:51
0:40:52
0:41:00
0:41:52
0:44:52
0:45:16
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30
30
31
33
30
31
33
32
33
33
31
32
32
33
32
32
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Age Gender
35 F
37
37
36
37
35
35
38
39
35
36
38
35
36
35
37
35
38
35
38
38
38
39
36
38
35
36
35
38
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Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co

Simpson Co Res?
No
Simpson Co
No

No
Simpson Co
No

No

No

No
Simpson Co
No

No
Simpson Co
No

No

No
Simpson Co

No
No
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No



30 1247
31 1182
32 1381
33 1156
34 1289
35 1205
36 1167
37 1100
38 1154
39 1068
Female 40-44
Place Bib#
1 1487
2 1515
3 1390
4 1351
5 1028
6 1215
7 1238
8 1472
9 1300
10 1476
1 1027
12 1520
13 1033
14 1117
15 1063
16 1349
17 1427
18 1342
19 1404
20 1538
21 1469
22 1256
23 1537
24 1120
25 1413
26 1359
27 1324
28 1461
29 1070
30 1196
31 1226
Female 45-49
Place Bib#
1 1026

Tess Brooks
Jennifer Ward
Jennifer Fields
Robin Clark
Vaerie Curtis
Jennifer Delk
Emily Hanson
Stacy Nishibun
Tammy Cardwell
Teresa Harrison

Name

Angela Cobb
Sherri Vibbert
Lisa Hardiman
Christi Bilbrey

Robin Hollingsworth

Ann Spears
Sheila Jeffers
Marcia Meador
Beth Laster
Toni McDaniel
Michelle Guess

Melanie Clingenpeel

Sarah Richardson
Brigette Kilburn
Mandy Brown
Stacey Biggs

Jennifer McCormick

Daedra Atwood
Karin Holland
Jeanie Moll
Christi Shonter
Kerri Miller

Tina Harris
Elleana Lowe
Stacie King
Stacy Cardwell
Sharon Link
Tiffany Wimberly
Cindy Holman
Christy Newberry
Lori Stevens

Name
Natalie Flynn
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0:45:19
0:46:46
0:47:43
0:47:48
0:47:53
0:48:31
0:49:33
0:51:12
0:52:47
0:53:21

Finish
0:21:55
0:23:47
0:25:21
0:29:43
0:29:55
0:30:02
0:30:13
0:30:27
0:31:32
0:31:57
0:32:35
0:33:05
0:33:18
0:33:41
0:34:15
0:35:52
0:35:57
0:36:04
0:37:18
0:37:37
0:38:43
0:39:01
0:40:11
0:41:40
0:41:40
0:44:33
0:44:54
0:44:55
0:47:53
0:48:49
0:51:42

Finish
0:26:56
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39
37
38
38
38
35
35
36
35
35
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Age Gender
41 F
40
42
43
42
43
42
42
41
40
41
43
42
44
41
41
40
42
43
40
42
41
41
41
40
44
43
44
43
41
40
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Age Gender
49 F

No

Simpson Co
No

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co

Simpson Co Res?

No
No
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co

Simpson Co Res?

Simpson Co



2 1363

3 1338

4 1377

5 1213

6 1366

7 1109

8 1374

9 1474
10 1164
Female 50-54
Place Bib#
1 1416

2 1286

3 1347

4 1051

5 1241

6 1524

7 1059

8 1519

9 1459
10 1499
1 1086
12 1020
13 1071
14 1327
15 1281
16 1307
Female 55-59
Place Bib #
1 1379

2 1406

3 1261

4 1187

5 1393
Female 60-64
Place Bib#
1 1493

2 1354

3 1383

4 1053
Female 65-69
Place Bib#
1 1433
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Bonita Cope

Dedra Adkins
Debbie Drake-Davis
Kim Lorenzo

Beth Crowdus
Marcy Biggs

Tana Drake

Kim Collins-Gray
Mika Anne Forshee

Name

Laura Lico
Kathleen Vejr
Annell Becker
Tonya Stewart
Pat Pace
Debbie Drake
Sandy Ferguson
Mary Farley
Amanda Wemyss
Lisa Lapointe
Peggy Marklin
Debra Powell
Peggy Johnson
Karolee McBride
Lauren Milliken
Karen Thacker

Name

Paula Edwards

Karen Holland
Jacqueline Woodward
Brenda Canler

Vivian Hargrave

Name

Donna Austin Moss
Kim Buck

Deborah Gilbert
Judy Waddell

Name
Jackie Morgan

0:29:50
0:32:33
0:33:41
0:34:14
0:34:34
0:35:21
0:39:01
0:41:58
0:47:47

Finish
0:24:29
0:25:52
0:28:56
0:31:25
0:31:51
0:35:21
0:36:29
0:37:26
0:37:27
0:43:23
0:44:30
0:45:57
0:47:52
0:48:50
0:58:52
1:.02:24

Finish
0:35:24
0:36:42
0:38:46
0:39:00
0:40:52

Finish
0:27:23
0:28:57
0:32:40
0:41:36

Finish
0:43:17
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46
46
46
45
47
47
46
49
45

M M ™ T M T MM

Age Gender
52 F
51
52
53
52
51
51
53
51
54
53
50
53
50
51
53

L e e e e e I M B 0 |

Age Gender
55 F
55 F
55 F
58 F
55 F
Age Gender
63 F
62 F
62 F
62 F

Age Gender
68 F

No
No
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co

Simpson Co Res?
No
Simpson Co
No

No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co

Simpson Co Res?
No

No

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co

Simpson Co Res?
No

Simpson Co
Simpson Co

No

Simpson Co Res?
Simpson Co
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Female 70 and over
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender Simpson Co Res?

Overall Results

Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender Simpson Co Res?

1 1513 Joseph Cheblest 0:17:39 21 M No

2 1442 Ben Peterson 0:18:14 17 M No

3 1337 Rob Wesley 0:18:44 37 M  Simpson Co
4 1482 Dan Smithhisler 0:18:53 57 M No

5 1484 Dustin Gupton 0:18:54 33 M No

6 1516 Jeff Stein 0:19:45 43 M No

7 1514 Seth Vibbert 0:20:04 43 M No

8 1372 Nathan Dick 0:20:18 24 M No

9 1396 David Haynes 0:20:28 38 M No

10 1455 Sara Tabor 0:20:40 36 F No

11 1185 Michael Abney 0:20:47 36 M No

12 1367 Nathan Crowdus 0:20:48 19 M No

13 1485 Will Cole 0:20:49 17 M No

14 1483 Clay Perkinson 0:20:59 35 M  No

15 1045 Brian Kanan 0:21:07 14 M No

16 1426 Will McCormick 0:21:18 42 M No

17 1531 Jeremiah Hussung 0:21:22 24 M No

18 1420 Michelle Losekamp 0:21:24 41 F No

19 1492 Scott Hutchison 0:21:41 46 M No

20 1521 Abdias Lopez Arcos 0:21:42 28 M

21 1530 Courtney Davenport 0:21:44 27 F No

22 1093 Wes Sturgill 0:21:49 36 M No

23 1368 Henry Crowdus 0:21:50 16 M No

24 1502 Mike Dowell 0:21:54 37 M No

25 1487 Angela Cobb 0:21:55 41 F No

26 1540 Georgina Hain 0:21:56 24 F No

27 1232 Clark Feckter 0:22:00 16 M Simpson Co
28 1323 Bobby Jackson 0:22:08 42 M No

29 1044 Jim Kanan 0:22:09 47 M No

30 1428 Karen McGuffey 0:22:.17 35 F No

31 1495 Thomas Kennedy 0:22:24 27 M Simpson Co
32 1526 David Ennis 0:22:28 34 M No

33 1409 Cody Janes 0:22:30 17 M Simpson Co
34 1481 Vickie Spickard 0:22:34 55 F No

35 1094 Damian Wirth 0:22:37 41 M Simpson Co
36 1407 Chris Huovinen 0:22:47 33 M No

37 1099 Karen King 0:22:54 31 F No

38 1422 Danny Massey 0:22:56 51 M No

39 1352 Brian Brown 0:23:14 33 M No

40 1194 Kaelyn Meier 0:23:16 12 F No

41 1473 Joseph Fuqua 0:23:17 21 M Simpson Co
42 1058 Glenn Dalcourt 0:23:20 24 M Simpson Co
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

1282
1284
1542
1523
1458
1435
1251
1212
1515
1239
1344
1369
1061
1031
1510
1466
1488
1050
1114
1173
1416
1237
1432
1266
1417
1365
1471
1315
1036
1403
1105
1470
1273
1390
1193
1333
1346
1517
1295
1490
1491
1286
1489
1522
1012
1478
1384
1217

Blaine Patty
Rob Sopko
Manuel Lopez
Andres Lucas
Shad Waters
Bob Napier
Alex Fuller
Amy Bonner
Sherri Vibbert
Jarred Jeffers
Eric Aucoin
Oscar Cruz
Kenton Powell
Mark Moore
Charlie Beeler
Morgan Arney
Joel Dodson
Zachery Steiner
Jaxon Grover
Derek Link
Laura Lico
Justin Hopkins
Terry Milam
Wes Cottongim
Mike Lico

Chris Crowdus
John Evans
Mike Brady
Cam Richardson
Douglas Holder
Jessica Link
Greg Hardcastle
Daniel Farmer
Lisa Hardiman
John Meier
Richard Ferguson
Dr. John Beasley
Morgan Askins
Cole Heinze
Jason Humble
Justin Reesy
Kathleen Vejr
Todd Barnard
Diego Alonzo
Tyler Eaton
Vicki Cooper
Carl Dale Goff
Rachel Toomey
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0:23:24
0:23:26
0:23:26
0:23:28
0:23:33
0:23:35
0:23:40
0:23:44
0:23:47
0:23:51
0:23:52
0:23:54
0:23:55
0:23:56
0:23:58
0:24:00
0:24:08
0:24:19
0:24:25
0:24:26
0:24:29
0:24:30
0:24:33
0:24:35
0:24:35
0:24:45
0:24:47
0:24:53
0:24:55
0:24:57
0:25:00
0:25:00
0:25:05
0:25:21
0:25:23
0:25:25
0:25:33
0:25:41
0:25:46
0:25:50
0:25:50
0:25:52
0:25:52
0:25:57
0:25:58
0:26:04
0:26:05
0:26:07
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17
45
33
18
41
62
19
37
40
13
50
28
52
30
52
23
62
19
34
36
52
20
48
32
49
47
14
42
16
43
34
52
27
42
43
29
56
15
13
37
31
51
45
20
13
34
57
26
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Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
No
No
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
No
No
No
No
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

1534
1259
1317
1418
1480
1010
1340
1263
1412
1115
1200
1222
1486
1528
1026
1064
1072
1025
1970
1394
1453
1454
1493
1244
1398
1038
1429
1332
1037
1500
1445
1512
1339
1423
1073
1074
1255
1355
1308
1348
1079
1441
1475
1257
1258
1236
1425
1103
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Eric Hagan

Tim O'Nan
Chuck Caldwell
Alex Limon
Derek Daig
Crystal Cavanah
Ricky Anderson
Joshua Atkins
Indar Jhamb
Abby Harris

Nick Tunks

Larry Dyer
Megan Johnson
Melissa Ennis
Natalie Flynn
Scott Brown
Tanner Spears
Jim Flynn

Ryan Waddell
Jay Hart

Tyler Stone
Bryce Stone
Donna Austin Moss
Jennifer Barton
April Herndon
Sarah Thompson
Vince McQuillen
Darby Carter
Shelina Smith
Patrick Williams
Garrett Rhoades
Talovic Mentin
Bryanna Allen
Julie Mathias
Todd Blevins
Shaina Blevins
Michelle Marshall
Chris Buck
Joshua Vaughn
Ray Biggs

Will Downing
Rex Padfield
Danni Coates
Stephanie Milstead
Seth Milstead
Emma Harris
Tyler McCormick
Matthew Scales

0:26:10
0:26:13
0:26:14
0:26:17
0:26:18
0:26:28
0:26:29
0:26:39
0:26:42
0:26:48
0:26:49
0:26:52
0:26:53
0:26:53
0:26:56
0:26:59
0:26:59
0:27:08
0:27:08
0:27:09
0:27:21
0:27:22
0:27:23
0:27:25
0:27:25
0:27:38
0:27:38
0:27:40
0:27:42
0:27:43
0:27:46
0:27:49
0:27:52
0:27:54
0:27:59
0:27:59
0:28:02
0:28:03
0:28:07
0:28:08
0:28:11
0:28:11
0:28:11
0:28:12
0:28:12
0:28:24
0:28:25
0:28:32
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43
37
40
20
39
34
53
22
60
25
53
54
28
37
49
42
15
49
35
28
17
15
63
36
37
27
22
32
35
21
10
31
14
33
32
26
32
60
22
58
15
15
13
35
34
12
15
16
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No
Simpson Co
No
No
No
No
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
No
No
No
No
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
No
Simpson Co
No
No
No
No
No



139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

1081
1387
1250
1049
1160
1229
1479
1400
1110
1347
1354
1233
1052
1431
1451
1231
1448
1062
1008
1048
1503
1235
1399
1421
1311
1351
1497
1225
1460
1039
1363
1430
1040
1088
1028
1505
1215
1216
1467
1388
1350
1238
1294
1376
1511
1195
1498
1325
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Lucio Gaspar 0:28:36
Toby Grover 0:28:37
Mike Farmer 0:28:38
Brian Schuck 0:28:40
Kylee Cummings 0:28:44
Pat Vejr 0:28:44
Jason Lanham 0:28:46
Carson Hickman 0:28:50
Sheri Brittenham 0:28:53
Annell Becker 0:28:56
Kim Buck 0:28:57
Wes Graves 0:28:59
Alan Stewart 0:29:01
Alvin Meador 0:29:04
Jake Smith 0:29:08
Ryan Feckter 0:29:17
King Simpson 0:29:19
Daniel Reetzke 0:29:21
Thomas Otto 0:29:22
Jacob Moore 0:29:22
Mark Harrison 0:29:32
Laura Harris 0:29:33
Christopher Herndon 0:29:37
Sam Lowe 0:29:42
Madison Alexander 0:29:43
Christi Bilbrey 0:29:43
Shannon Rogers 0:29:43
Beth Parsons 0:29:46
Isaiah Wemyss 0:29:46
Taea Ahokava 0:29:48
Bonita Cope 0:29:50
Keith McReynolds 0:29:50
Austin Blotter 0:29:51
Stephanie McMillin 0:29:52
Robin Hollingsworth 0:29:55
Heather Norwood 0:29:58
Ann Spears 0:30:02
Amy Thomas 0:30:02
Anthony Stevens 0:30:03
Neal Hamilton 0:30:08
Alan Bilbrey 0:30:10
Sheila Jeffers 0:30:13
Ava Heinze 0:30:14
Ronnie Drake 0:30:14
Jennifer Jones 0:30:14
George Mundy 0:30:15
Jamie Whitson 0:30:24
Brandon Manness 0:30:25
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27
33
39
42
11
53
33
11
38
52
62
28
55
51
17
14
30
22
36
19
44
39
37
44
13
43
30
28
21
21
46
47
19
35
42
30
43
34
23
45
46
42

68
25
46
41
15
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No
No
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
No
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co



187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

1472
1504
1106
1001
1243
1462
1494
1414
1395
1060
1234
1446
1202
1150
1137
1126
1166
1108
1382
1326
1057
1056
1378
1051
1438
1439
1300
1356
1380
1477
1341
1241
1464
1465
1476
1533
1124
1408
1260
1003
1170
1102
1437
1192
1240
1338
1027
1383

Marcia Meador
Hannah Marshall
Matt Marsh

Beth Gibson
Cassady Bartlett
Beth Wiseman
Kieonna Strauss
Katelyn Latture
Katie Harwood
Tim Ferguson
Jeff Harris
Richie Sanders
William Uthoff
Kerston Raines
Karen Melendez
Tim Schlosser
Chris Griffin
Wesley Abney
Dax Freese
Wesley McBride
Shaunna Cornwell
Michael Cornwell
Tim Dreadin
Tonya Stewart
Jeremy Nipple
Whitney Nipple
Beth Laster
Marlie Burgess
Stan Edwards
Greg Jackson
Mary Patton Arney
Pat Pace

Emilee Woods
Michael Woods
Toni McDaniel
Mike Murley

Ed Rahm
Wendy Jackson
Rob Pruitt
Janice Ranburger
Kayla Herrington
Hilary Scales
Leslie Nichols
Jamie Hill

Gavin Mayeur
Dedra Adkins
Michelle Guess
Deborah Gilbert
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0:30:27
0:30:29
0:30:34
0:30:35
0:30:47
0:30:47
0:30:49
0:30:50
0:30:51
0:30:53
0:30:54
0:30:54
0:30:55
0:30:56
0:30:58
0:31:01
0:31:01
0:31:08
0:31:08
0:31:09
0:31:19
0:31:20
0:31:22
0:31:25
0:31:29
0:31:29
0:31:32
0:31:43
0:31:43
0:31:44
0:31:50
0:31:51
0:31:55
0:31:55
0:31:57
0:31:57
0:32:01
0:32:01
0:32:02
0:32:06
0:32:10
0:32:14
0:32:16
0:32:23
0:32:33
0:32:33
0:32:35
0:32:40
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42
14
29
30
33
27
12
15
36
54
49
50
53
14
15
43
38
11
39
22
30
33
34
53
33
28
41

64
39
20
52
34
35
40
47
37
38
55
35
20
20
34
36
16
46
41
62
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Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
No
No
No
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co



235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

1141
1024
1373
1254
1496
1029
1336
1335
1520
1206
1527
1175
1371
1169
1078
1262
1033
1328
1218
1223
1117
1377
1054
1022
1007
1006
1411
1391
1463
1213
1063
1270
1361
1066
1415
1280
1345
1181
1366
1532
1201
1321
1188
1209
1165
1109
1524
1525
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Ali Raymer

Ruth Britt

Beth Dillard

Keith Jones Jr
Brandon Rogers
Katie Hollingsworth
Lance Forshee
Sara Forshee
Melanie Clingenpeel
John Garrett
Harrison Tucker
Natalie McAbee
Kennedy Davis
Katie Henderson
Alex Downing
Lindsey Woodward
Sarah Richardson
Tim Penn

Robert Arnold
Megan Hatfield
Brigette Kilburn
Debbie Drake-Davis
Amy Waddell
Aaron Talley
Mareesa Johnson
Dale Ford

Parker Jhamb
Devin Hargrave
Kelly Woodard
Kim Lorenzo
Mandy Brown
Kenneth Farmer
Gary Christian
Sarah Fuller
Daniel Law
Shelley Midgette
Sara Bartley
Adaline Wakefield
Beth Crowdus
Carissa Phelps
Prestin Turner
Roger Hackett

Cooper DeGraffenreid

Sarah Thomas
Emily Griffin
Marcy Biggs
Debbie Drake
Dale Thompson

0:32:48
0:32:50
0:32:54
0:32:58
0:33:01
0:33:02
0:33:03
0:33:04
0:33:05
0:33:06
0:33:08
0:33:09
0:33:09
0:33:10
0:33:12
0:33:12
0:33:18
0:33:32
0:33:33
0:33:34
0:33:41
0:33:41
0:33:46
0:34:01
0:34:02
0:34:03
0:34:04
0:34:09
0:34:11
0:34:14
0:34:15
0:34:15
0:34:16
0:34:17
0:34:22
0:34:24
0:34:27
0:34:31
0:34:34
0:34:35
0:34:45
0:34:49
0:34:51
0:35:09
0:35:13
0:35:21
0:35:21
0:35:21
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24
31
33
16
34
12
23
25
43
22
12
11
11
11
47
27
42
27
30
27
44
46
36
20
35
37

30
28
45
41
36
59
21
28
27
28
23
47
32
14
60
14
23
11
47
51
37
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No

Simpson Co
No

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co

No
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
No
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No



283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

1379
1248
1030
1364
1358
1349
1427
1342
1191
1204
1275
1277
1032
1014
1059
1183
1004
1290
1370
1419
1055
1406
1208
1210
1410
1452
1434
1138
1404
1424
1319
1519
1459
1287
1288
1113
1318
1538
1539
1101
1128
1092
1440
1456
1089
1343
1302
1299
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Paula Edwards
Chelsie Brooks
Joey Kilburn
Taylor Cox
Stacey Bybee
Stacey Biggs
Jennifer McCormick
Daedra Atwood
Brian Hendricks
Lindsay Wissinger
David Graves
Channen Graves
Hope Moore
Molly Fleming
Sandy Ferguson
Lizzy Weems
Stephanie Smith
Jacob Curtis
Alyssa Davenport
Mandi Lineberry
Aaron Wade
Karen Holland
Carra Scott
Ashley Uhls

Kelly Jhamb
Haley Stevens
Brian Moyers
Stephanie Mercer
Karin Holland
Megan McCormick
Elizabeth Farley
Mary Farley
Amanda Wemyss
CR Boyd

Ashley Boyd
Angela Gregory
Ashley Combs
Jeanie Moll
Theresa Davies
Vanessa Purvis
Leah Wood
Tracy Strahan
Amy Oliver
Lacresia Tarrence
Andrew Polacek
Brent Atwood
Caitlin Laster
Emma Jones

0:35:24
0:35:29
0:35:42
0:35:49
0:35:51
0:35:52
0:35:57
0:36:04
0:36:06
0:36:06
0:36:07
0:36:08
0:36:19
0:36:20
0:36:29
0:36:30
0:36:31
0:36:33
0:36:33
0:36:33
0:36:39
0:36:42
0:36:44
0:36:44
0:36:46
0:36:49
0:37:01
0:37:13
0:37:18
0:37:24
0:37:25
0:37:26
0:37:27
0:37:32
0:37:33
0:37:34
0:37:34
0:37:37
0:37:37
0:37:41
0:37:45
0:37:57
0:38:03
0:38:04
0:38:07
0:38:17
0:38:23
0:38:24
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55
16
38
12
37
41
40
42
32
25
50
26
25
16
51
12
35
12
13
34
13
55
17
21
30
10
37
26
43
13
25
53
51
25
25
38
30
40
29
35
30
38
31
38
29
43
20
12
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No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
No
No
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
No
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No

Simpson Co
No
No
No
Simpson Co
No
No
No
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co



331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378

1161
1149
1151
1075
1436
1469
1132
1261
1375
1187
1256
1374
1090
1314
1155
1392
1077
1536
1537
1016
1162
1541
1312
1313
1163
1180
1084
1276
1245
1334
1095
1296
1393
1111
1172
1158
1159
1189
1362
1283
1019
1053
1120
1413
1405
1353
1133
1145
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Madison Davis 0:38:35
Katlyn Barnes 0:38:38
Paiten Bush 0:38:38
Gary Broady 0:38:41
Catherine Nash 0:38:41
Christi Shonter 0:38:43
Julie Cox 0:38:44
Jacqueline Woodward 0:38:46
Dawson Drake 0:38:58
Brenda Canler 0:39:00
Kerri Miller 0:39:01
Tana Drake 0:39:01
Amanda Smith-Gaspar  0:39:07
Adam Brady 0:39:08
Hannah Clark 0:39:22
Theresa Hargrave 0:39:41
Maleah Brodie 0:39:52
Roddick Harris 0:40:08
Tina Harris 0:40:11
Hannah Johnson 0:40:12
Jordan Cardwell 0:40:21
Nicole Robinson 0:40:22
Mike Black 0:40:23
Jenny Black 0:40:24
Anne Reid Forshee 0:40:27
Rylie Spears 0:40:27
Wes Marklin 0:40:30
Stacy Graves 0:40:44
Trena Brady 0:40:48
Echo Ferguson 0:40:49
Sabrina Bowen 0:40:51
Tara Heinze 0:40:52
Vivian Hargrave 0:40:52
Stephanie Cornwell 0:41:00
Kinsley Link 0:41:01
Kim Cummings 0:41:09
Jeremy Cummings 0:41:10
Brennon Forshee 0:41:24
Scott Cline 0:41:28
Tyler Patty 0:41:29
Jennifer Nichols 0:41:33
Judy Waddell 0:41:36
Elleana Lowe 0:41:40
Stacie King 0:41:40
Becca Holland 0:41:43
Heather Brown 0:41:52
Autumn Gregory 0:41:56
Angelina Wade 0:41:56
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11
12
13
57
33
42
17
55

58
41
46
27
22
10
30
12

41
14
13
38
41
39
11
11
25
27
31
28
36
38
55
35
11
33
34
11
23
15
32
62
41
40
13
36
15
15

b e T e e W e 1 ==~ M e e o e e P e e = M e o = e e e = M M =l e e e =i e e e =i M ¢ M 1 |

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
No
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co



379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426

1142
1144
1474
1021
1018
1529
1085
1211
1091
1447
1297
1271
1433
1306
1499
1178
1253
1168
1360
1190
1086
1359
1157
1177
1148
1535
1098
1324
1461
1508
1507
1509
1506
1147
1153
1247
1246
1131
1146
1267
1316
1121
1107
1020
1329
1096
1304
1293

Maura Rowland
Quadasha Suggs
Kim Collins-Gray
Spenser Sexton
Katelyn Konow
Maria Markwin
Kyle Marklin
Katy Yokley
Craig Strahan
Taylor Simpson
Carie Jones

Brea Farmer
Jackie Morgan
Megan Smith
Lisa Lapointe
Amanda Phelps
Keith Jones
Emeri Harris
Charles Cardwell
John Gonzalez
Peggy Marklin
Stacy Cardwell
Danielle Coats
Kaylin Nichols
Jazmine Anderson
Sydney Hopson
Rachel Fairman
Sharon Link
Tiffany Wimberly
Trevor Fields
Marisa Fields
Ramie Wilkinson
Denise Wilkinson
Savannah Allen
Annalese Cardwell
Tess Brooks
Aaron Brooks
Cynthia Bunton
Miranda Willis
Christie Cottongim
Jessie Byrd
Alyssa Lowe
Carlyn Abney
Debra Powell
Autumn Smith
Tara Crittenden
Jessica Pinson
Hayden Grace
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0:41:57
0:41:57
0:41:58
0:42:02
0:42:03
0:42:19
0:42:20
0:42:22
0:42:27
0:42:34
0:42:55
0:42:56
0:43:17
0:43:20
0:43:23
0:43:45
0:43:49
0:43:51
0:43:51
0:44:03
0:44:30
0:44:33
0:44:39
0:44:40
0:44:42
0:44:43
0:44:52
0:44:54
0:44:55
0:45:05
0:45:15
0:45:15
0:45:16
0:45:17
0:45:17
0:45:19
0:45:20
0:45:38
0:45:39
0:45:41
0:45:46
0:45:48
0:45:51
0:45:57
0:46:07
0:46:19
0:46:35
0:46:36
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15
15
49
24
20
21
29
21
44
25
33

68
25
54
33
43
13
45
38
53
44
13
13
13
13
35
43
44
12
10
12
38
13
10
39
39
16
15
31
25
13
13
50
25
27
32
16
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Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
No
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
No
No
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
Simpson Co
No
No
No
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No
No



427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473

1136
1130
1135
1143
1264
1174
1122
1182
1310
1291
1002
1301
1035
1199
1381
1164
1156
1071
1070
1289
1285
1205
1207
1196
1327
1069
1171
1176
1179
1167
1129
1011
1100
1083
1082
1265
1279
1227
1226
1087
1154
1068
1065
1228
1281
1047
1307
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Mikala McClain
Savannah Alsop
Emily McAbee
Emily Stinson
Shana Blankenship
Destiny Lowhorn
Arney Payne
Jennifer Ward
Clint Willis
Lindsey Curtis
April Gregory
Emma Laster
Luke Richardson
Joshua Thompson
Jennifer Fields
Mika Anne Forshee
Robin Clark
Peggy Johnson
Cindy Holman
Vaerie Curtis
Jenna Sopko
Jennifer Delk
Derrick McMillin
Christy Newberry
Karolee McBride
Craig Harrison
Erin Herrington
Jill Mcdermott
Montanna Ray
Emily Hanson
Eric Wood
Dalton Deweese
Stacy Nishibun
Amy Hankins
Tim Hankins
Jared Blankenship
April Marlin

Abel Stevens
Lori Stevens
Steve McMillin
Tammy Cardwell
Teresa Harrison
Caleb Carter
Tabitha Stevens
Lauren Milliken
Cami Littleford
Karen Thacker

0:46:39
0:46:40
0:46:40
0:46:40
0:46:41
0:46:43
0:46:45
0:46:46
0:47:05
0:47:10
0:47:18
0:47:25
0:47:34
0:47:34
0:47:43
0:47:47
0:47:48
0:47:52
0:47:53
0:47:53
0:47:55
0:48:31
0:48:34
0:48:49
0:48:50
0:48:59
0:49:14
0:49:14
0:49:32
0:49:33
0:49:36
0:50:16
0:51:12
0:51:16
0:51:25
0:51:30
0:51:36
0:51:40
0:51:42
0:51:47
0:52:47
0:53:21
0:53:22
0:56:24
0:58:52
1.01:44
1:02:24
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15
15
15
16
32
12
13
37
50
16
33
18
10

38
45
38
53
43
38
15
35
22
41
50
41
25
25
11
35
28
13
36
32
43
10
32

40
44
35
35
16
10
51
19
53
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Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
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Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No

Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
Simpson Co
No

Simpson Co
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